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Posicdo Inscrigdo

ADR/GERED — Canoinhas

Ensino Médio - Educacgéo Especial/MAG - Habilitado

Nome

Pontuacao Final

1 717692
2 117494
3 830390
4 320726
5 737859
6 737020
7 731573
8 723041
9 163076
10 130336
11 743673
12 731974
13 104659
14 739880
15 172553
16 715316
17 736324
18 719723

SELMA LUISA KLAUS
ANA PAULA DIAS ROMANOSKI
ELISABETH DE FATIMA ALVES DA SILVA

MILENE ANDREIA DE SOUSA MILANEZ ARAUJO

MARIA LUCIANA STECKO

KETHERIN LEITE

CLENICE APARECIDA BOSSI

SOLANGE ZAP MALACOSKI

CACIA REGIANE CIUCAILO

JACIELE MARCENIUK

CELIA SOARES DOS SANTOS

CLEUSA ADRIANA LESCOVITZ DA SILVA
PAOLA TREVISANI
ELOISE DE FATIMA BUNHAK

CATIA ILIANE CIUKAILO DE CASTILHO
NEIDE CRISTINA VIEIRA DE LIMA BECHEL
GISELI DE FATIMA MACHADO MASSANEIRO
IVONETE DE FATIMA JAVORSKI RUCKL

7336
7184
7012
6996
6548
6424
6404
6196
5964
5944
5936
5808
5788
5716
5360
4928
4516
4444
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